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TOWN MAYOR 

Debbie Townsend 
West Ward 07766 619953 

debbie.townsend@stivestowncouncil.gov.uk 

 
DEPUTY TOWN MAYOR 

Phil Pope 
East Ward07507 792324 

phil.pope@stivestowncouncil.gov.uk 

 
Angela Ayers-Wilson 

East Ward angie.ayres-
wilson@stivestowncouncil.gov.uk 

 
John Davies 

South Ward 01480 469178 
john.davies@stivestowncouncil.gov.uk 

 
Nick Dibben 

East Ward 01480 495101 
nick.dibben@stivestowncouncil.gov.uk 

 
Ian Dobson 

West Ward  
ian.dobson@stivestowncouncil.gov.uk 

 
Tim Drye 

East Ward 01480 385625 
tim.drye@stivestowncouncil.gov.uk 

 
Rianna D'Souza 

South Ward 07923881717 
rianna.dsouza@stivestowncouncil.gov.uk 

 
Ryan Fuller 

West Ward 01480 388311 
ryan.fuller@stivestowncouncil.gov.uk 

 
Jon Hunt 

East Ward 01480 409325 
jon.hunt@stivestowncouncil.gov.uk 

 
Ian Jackson 

South Ward 01480 385999 
ian.jackson@stivestowncouncil.gov.uk 

 
Roger Kuch 

East Ward 01480 700179 
roger.kuch@stivestowncouncil.gov.uk 

 
Brian Luter 

South Ward 01480 300963 
brian.luter@stivestowncouncil.gov.uk 

 
Jonathan Pallant 

East Ward 01480 381283 
jonathan.pallant@stivestowncouncil.gov.uk 

 
Daniel Rowe 

South Ward 07748157702 
Daniel.Rowe@stivestowncouncil.gov.uk 

 
Jen Spencer 

South Ward  
jen.spencer@stivestowncouncil.gov.uk 

 
John Tiddy 

South Ward 01480 466958 
john.tiddy@stivestowncouncil.gov.uk 

 

 


